
 4 

 

 

The doctor may ask for you to have some 

blood tests. We can put cream on your hands 

and arms so that taking blood is not so painful.  

If you have any comments or questions, please 

speak to the doctor completing your              

examination. 
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Please speak to a member of staff if you need this 
leaflet in large print, braille, audio  

or another language 

Patient Information Leaflet 

Coming for a  

Child Protection Medical 
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A social worker has asked the doctor to       

complete a medical examination for you. 

The doctor will ask your parent some          

questions about your health. 

You will have your  height and weight 

measured before you see the doctor. 
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The doctor will check your body for any bruises 

or marks. They will also listen to your heart and 

lungs to make sure they are okay. 

You can ask the doctor to stop the medical 

examination at  anytime.  


